Show:
Show #:
Richter:
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27.04.2019

Ergebnisse

5050 Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Trail Offen

Bavarian Spring Classic
Golden Series

Start-
nummer

209
191
17
336
11
42
52
394
51
256
299
391
12
233
27
10
59
102
178
359
165
221
332
19
60

18:46

Name des Pferdes

Rin

Loves To Lope
Forever In Texas

Bos Dry Miss Magic
Rojo Solo Cup

Mate To Win Only
Ima Absolutesensation
You Bet Im Hot
Charlie TNT Bars

Tel Me Im Good
Swing Batta Batta

HC A Gleam Of Hope
Jos Investment Dream
S.U. Dakota Spirit
Double Goodness
Rap My Blues
Gamblers InitToWinlt
Hints Newcomer Billy
Definately A Hottie
Smoking Boston Felix
Ive A Fancy Dress
Bar Sunset Didit
Certifiable Only

MIJ A Good Remedy

I Know Im Certified

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

23.4.-28.4.2019
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Ranna, Tereza
Leiner, Nina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Leiner, Nina
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Schwank, Marina
Zdrahalova, Lenka
Kiihn, Arne
Pavlicova, Nikol
Leiner, Nina
Schleiniger, Elif
Kiihn, Arne

Wolff, Lena

Schuh, Susanne
Wolff, Lena

Heiter, Barbara
Bicova, Pavla
Kladek, Nadja
Henzgen, Lea
Stetter, Monika
Prevedel, Karin
Bogl, Lena
Sonzogno, Francesca
Dorfmeister, Franziska

Marcuzzi, Elisa



Platz

26
dis.
dis.
dis.

27.04.2019

Start-
nummer
14
36
174
179

18:46

Name des Pferdes

Annie Award
A New Choco
Winwise

Under The Influence

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Dietzel, Silvia
Shaffer, Mark W
Waltenspiihl, Kirsten

Henzgen, Lea

2/2



